Address

14621 S PARKHILL ST
14476 S PARKHILL ST
21509 W 124TH ST
14363 S PARKHILL ST
14551 S PARKHILL ST
2725 W WABASH ST
14500 W 151ST ST
11164 S LONE ELM RD
13745 W 123RD ST
13507 S MUR-LEN RD 120
13301 S MUR-LEN RD
1800 W DENNIS AVE
1200 E 151ST ST

193 N PARKER ST
1731 S MUR-LEN RD
619 E SANTA FE ST

197 N PARKER ST

14675 S ALDEN ST

21692 W 119TH TER

1700 E PAWNEE DR

11150 S CLARE RD

501 E OLD 56 HWY

16025 S LINDENWOOD DR
600 S CURTIS ST

1812 E KANSAS CITY RD 200
1128 W SPRUCE ST

1290 W 151ST ST

16700 W 159TH ST

13250 S GREENWOOD ST
16110 S MUR-LEN RD
1260 S PAYNE ST

Permit Number

BR19-0133
BR19-0131
BR19-0008
BR19-0134
BR19-0150
BR19-0098
BC19-0043
BC18-0381
BC19-0016
BC19-0022
BC18-0346
BC19-0017
BC19-0004
BC19-0020
BC18-0392
BC18-0270

BC18-0295
BC19-0018
BC19-0042
BC19-0014
BC19-0012
BC18-0345
BC19-0013
BC19-0070
BC19-0045
BC18-0347
BC19-0026
BC19-0010
BC19-0015
BC18-0348
BC18-0279

Contractor

New Mark Homes
New Mark Homes
SCOTT CUBA CONTRACTING
New Mark Homes
NEW MARK HOMES LLC
Gabriel Homes Inc
CASSON-MARK CORP. DBA C-MARK
NEIGHBORS CONSTRUCTION CO INC
MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC
Eakin company
Haren Laughlin
MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC
Mccown Gordon Construction LLC
ALLIED RETAIL CONCEPTS LLC
ELITE CONSTRUCTION

SUMMIT PROPERTIES AND DEVELOPMENT
CO, INC
PATTEN CONSTRUCTION CO INC

MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC
FRONTIER RESTORATION LLC
MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC
MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC
Haren Laughlin
MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC
CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC
FAHNHOLZ FAMILY CONTRACTING LLC
Haren Laughlin
CITY WIDE MAINTENANCE CO. INC.
MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC
MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC
Haren Laughlin
CHRIS DVORSKY CONSTRUCTION INC

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial

Use Code

101
101
101
101
101
101
o/s
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437

437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
320

Subdivision Report

03/01/2019 to 03/31/2019

Date

03/19/19
03/19/19
03/04/19
03/19/19
03/19/19
03/18/19
03/14/19
03/04/19
03/01/19
03/28/19
03/24/19
03/01/19
03/12/19
03/26/19
03/21/19
03/15/19

03/18/19
03/01/19
03/20/19
03/01/19
03/01/19
03/24/19
03/01/19
03/29/19
03/22/19
03/24/19
03/07/19
03/01/19
03/01/19
03/24/19
03/22/19

Valuation

$427,950.00
$444,950.00
$700,000.00
$424,950.00
$449,950.00
$535,000.00
$15,000.00
$70,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,450.00
$25,000.00
$300,000.00
$500,000.00
$150,000.00
$15,000.00
$100,000.00

$300,000.00
$23,000.00
$48,000.00
$4,000.00
$15,000.00
$70,000.00
$23,000.00
$312,700.00
$80,000.00
$30,000.00
$180,000.00
$66,000.00
$23,000.00
$85,000.00
$367,000.00

Total Fees

$7,364.38
$7,928.57
$18,973.14
$8,161.84
$8,199.28
$12,978.32
$300.00
$1,688.60
$496.40
$530.46
$525.00
$2,633.02
$4,000.00
$975.00
$685.00
$950.00

$2,202.96
$709.60
$440.00
$300.00
$496.40
$300.00
$616.00
$2,032.55
$600.00
$733.00
$1,254.66
$574.40
$390.84
$1,673.10
$4,377.00



Subdivision Report

03/01/2019 to 03/31/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
"MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

11259 S VIOLET ST BR19-0083 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/18/19 $470,000.00 $12,756.61
16379

17688 W 163RD TER BR19-0166 Chris George Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/22/19 $346,950.00 $2,598.15
ARBOR WOODS

23854 W 126TH TER BR19-0122 AMAZING DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION  Building - Residential 101 03/26/19 $284,600.00 $12,412.02

BOULDER CREEK

16975 S LAURELWOOD ST BR19-0167 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC Building - Residential 101 03/26/19 $199,250.00 $2,310.24
16991 S LAURELWOOD ST BR19-0121 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC Building - Residential 101 03/18/19 $152,645.00 $2,708.46

BOULDER HILLS

15235 W 172ND PL BR19-0127 Pauli Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/19/19 $409,000.00 $2,954.38

15251 W 172ND PL BR19-0149 JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 03/27/19 $369,570.00 $2,781.32

15260 W 171ST PL BR19-0051 BCI-BOWEN CUSTOM HOMIES, LLC Building - Residential 101 03/19/19 $610,289.00 $4,273.01

BRIARWOOD

15661 W 139TH TER BR19-0092 ARROW RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTION  Building - Residential 434 03/08/19 $63,583.00 $365.61
LLC

BRITTANY MEADOWS
1404 S MONTEBELLO LN BR19-0088 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential o/s 03/19/19 $33,835.20 $209.18

CEDAR BROOKE
21250 W 120TH TER BR19-0126 KIRKS REMODELING & CUSTOM HOMES INC Building - Residential 434 03/12/19 $15,580.00 $117.90

CEDAR CREEK
10157 S SHADOW CIR BR19-0130 ALL AMERICAN PAINTING, INC Building - Residential 434 03/19/19 $26,000.00 $240.00



Subdivision Report

03/01/2019 to 03/31/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE

11094 S PALISADE ST BR19-0129 Bickimer Construction Inc Building - Residential 101 03/22/19 $400,000.00 $3,138.56
20536 W 110TH PL BR19-0068 James Engle Custom Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 03/26/19 $450,507.00 $3,143.62

COLLEGE MEADOWS
20527 W 113TH ST BR19-0103 JFE CONSTRUCTION INC Building - Residential 101 03/11/19 $564,930.00 $2,673.55

COTTAGES OF GLEN VIEW

26132 W 109TH ST BR17-1075 LEISURE CONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATION Building - Residential 434 03/08/19 $45,000.00 $158.96
LLC

EAGLE CREST
19757 W 105TH TER BR19-0119 KIRKS REMODELING & CUSTOM HOMES INC  Building - Residential 434 03/12/19 $15,000.00 $155.00

FOREST HILLS ESTATES

15989 W 171ST TER BR19-0164 Design Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/27/19 $451,000.00 $3,117.31
15941 W 171ST TER BR19-0165 Design Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/27/19 $427,000.00 $2,912.38
16037 W 171ST TER BR19-0125 Design Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/18/19 $385,000.00 $2,709.98
17055 S SCHWEIGER DR BR19-0117 Design Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/18/19 $467,000.00 $3,129.96
FOX RIDGE

12227 S BLACKFOOT DR BR19-0159 F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1 Building - Residential o/s 03/25/19 $11,940.00 $99.70

FOXFIELD VILLAGE
20889 W 115TH TER BR19-0040 Pauli Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/06/19 $405,040.00 $3,510.47

GRAYSON PLACE 1ST PLAT
22216 W 121ST PL BR19-0145 Chris George Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/18/19 $312,950.00 $7,829.47

HEATHER RIDGE
19049 W 166TH TER BR19-0178 TODD A KUHN Building - Residential 434 03/21/19 $2,500.00 $80.00



Subdivision Report

03/01/2019 to 03/31/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES

25109 W 105TH TER BR19-0011 JS ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION INC Building - Residential 101 03/01/19 $751,897.00 $14,295.86
25040 W 105TH TER BR19-0095 STARR HOMES LLC. Building - Residential 101 03/19/19 $571,227.28 $14,494.72

HIGHLAND ADDITION
325 N BUCHANAN ST BR19-0071 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential o/S 03/19/19 $11,825.00 $99.12

MEADOWS OF FOREST VIEW
12279 S KENTON ST BR18-0786 Extreme Restoration and Remediation LLC ~ Building - Residential 101 03/22/19 $500,000.00 $15,349.47

MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

11290 S VIOLET ST BR19-0085 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/18/19 $497,000.00 $12,695.38
25134 W 112TH TER BR19-0086 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/18/19 $447,000.00 $12,695.38
25155 W 112TH TER BR19-0084 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/18/19 $423,950.00 $12,692.85
11230 S VIOLET ST BR19-0082 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/18/19 $422,950.00 $12,692.85

MILL CREEK FARMS
10525 S REDWING CIR BR19-0061 RANDY GARVEY Building - Residential 438 03/22/19 $30,000.00 $220.00

NORTH RIDGE SUBDIVISION
1333 E 123RD ST BR19-0146 Accessibility Remodeling Building - Residential ors 03/20/19 $2,000.00 $120.00

NORTH SHORE ESTATES
10171 S HIGHLAND LN BR18-0934 HEARTLAND POOL & SPA SERVICE INC ~ Building - Residential 329 03/27/19 $182,000.00 $181.44

NORTHGATE MEADOWS
1509 N HUNTER DR BR19-0158 ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC. Building - Residential 434 03/26/19 $12,000.00 $151.40

NOTTINGHAM AT HERITAGE PARK
15669 S HALLET ST BR19-0173 URBAN DESIGNS & DEVELOPMENT LLC Building - Residential 434 03/29/19 $26,000.00 $170.00



Address Permit Number
OAK RUN

24811 W 148TH CT BR19-0124
24969 W 148TH ST BR19-0115
24835 W 148TH CT BR19-0016
PILCHER PLACE

444 S CHERRY ST BR19-0091
PRAIRIE BROOK

10735 S APPLERIDGE LN BR19-0102
PRAIRIE HAVEN

1010 N PARKER TER BR19-0174
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS

14785 S GLEN EYRIE ST BR19-0116

RESERVE AT SHADOW LAKE

27381 W 108TH ST BR19-0179
ROLLING RIDGE SOUTH
531 S RIDGE DR BR19-0132

Contractor

TYLER & ASHLEY COX
JOHNNIE ADAMS HOMES LLC
Justin Vogel

ARROW RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTION
LLC

PAUL SWEARINGEN

Joel and Suzi Campbell

DIMENSIONAL HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC.

TABERNACLE HOMES LLC

REPAIRS UNLIMITED INC

SADDLEBROOK OF CEDAR RIDGE PARK

16690 S LIND RD BR19-0118
SADDLEWOOD DOWNS
18656 W 153RD PL BR19-0025

SOUTHGLEN OF CEDAR CREEK

24108 W 111TH PL BR19-0169

Chris George Homes Inc

THRASHER-KC, INC

CHRISTINA JOHNSON

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434
434
434

434

434

o/s

434

434

0o/s

101

o/s

434

Subdivision Report

03/01/2019 to 03/31/2019

Date

03/05/19
03/05/19
03/11/19

03/08/19

03/05/19

03/22/19

03/21/19

03/26/19

03/18/19

03/05/19

03/20/19

03/22/19

Valuation

$5,000.00
$9,639.00
$18,000.00

$16,553.00

$52,500.00

$7,500.00

$21,600.00

$75,000.00

$59,511.45

$304,950.00

$13,025.00

$5,000.00

Total Fees

$182.00
$185.60
$189.40

$122.76

$302.50

$243.84

$148.00

$431.25

$377.19

$2,602.59

$280.00

$80.00



Subdivision Report

03/01/2019 to 03/31/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
STONEBRIDGE PARK
15745 W 165TH TER BR19-0148 Dusselier & Marks Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/20/19 $451,400.00 $2,815.23

SYMPHONY HILLS

14088 W 150TH TER BR19-0144 LOWE RENOVATIONS Building - Residential 434 03/20/19 $7,000.00 $120.00
TAFT PARK
705 N WALNUT ST BR19-0070 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential o/s 03/19/19 $12,873.45 $104.37

THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD
12058 S PINE ST BR19-0123 Building - Residential 434 03/05/19 $38,990.00 $234.95
20603 W 122ND TER BR19-0155 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP Building - Residential 101 03/22/19 $243,495.00 $2,383.10

TOMAHAWK TRAILS

14015 S SYCAMORE ST BR19-0069 GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC Building - Residential o/s 03/19/19 $3,093.20 $80.00
TWO TRAILS
900 E COTHRELL ST BR18-0938 MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS Building - Residential 434 03/15/19 $9,500.00 $87.50

VALLEY RIDGE

25139 W 114TH ST BR19-0110 Roeser Homes Building - Residential 101 03/20/19 $519,017.00 $13,341.54
25142 W 114TH CT BR19-0050 Roeser Homes Building - Residential 101 03/20/19 $448,656.00 $13,469.56
WEXFORD

15451 W 139TH ST BR19-0160 F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1 Building - Residential o/s 03/25/19 $7,441.20 $80.00

Willow Crossing East 1st Plat

14576 S PARKHILL ST BR19-0151 RODROCK HOMES, LLC Building - Residential 101 03/22/19 $506,733.00 $8,732.61
14459 S PARKHILL ST BR19-0153 RODROCK HOMES, LLC Building - Residential 101 03/22/19 $491,733.00 $8,732.61
14399 S PARKHILL ST BR19-0152 RODROCK HOMES, LLC Building - Residential 101 03/22/19 $491,733.00 $8,735.14

14530 S PARKHILL ST BR19-0154 RODROCK HOMES, LLC Building - Residential 101 03/22/19 $451,400.00 $8,732.61



