

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
14621 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0133	New Mark Homes	Building - Residential	101	03/19/19	\$427,950.00	\$7,364.38
14476 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0131	New Mark Homes	Building - Residential	101	03/19/19	\$444,950.00	\$7,928.57
21509 W 124TH ST	BR19-0008	SCOTT CUBA CONTRACTING	Building - Residential	101	03/04/19	\$700,000.00	\$18,973.14
14363 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0134	New Mark Homes	Building - Residential	101	03/19/19	\$424,950.00	\$8,161.84
14551 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0150	NEW MARK HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/19/19	\$449,950.00	\$8,199.28
2725 W WABASH ST	BR19-0098	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/18/19	\$535,000.00	\$12,978.32
14500 W 151ST ST	BC19-0043	CASSON-MARK CORP. DBA C-MARK	Building - Commercial	O/S	03/14/19	\$15,000.00	\$300.00
11164 S LONE ELM RD	BC18-0381	NEIGHBORS CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Building - Commercial	437	03/04/19	\$70,000.00	\$1,688.60
13745 W 123RD ST	BC19-0016	MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/01/19	\$15,000.00	\$496.40
13507 S MUR-LEN RD 120	BC19-0022	Eakin company	Building - Commercial	437	03/28/19	\$25,450.00	\$530.46
13301 S MUR-LEN RD	BC18-0346	Haren Laughlin	Building - Commercial	437	03/24/19	\$25,000.00	\$525.00
1800 W DENNIS AVE	BC19-0017	MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/01/19	\$300,000.00	\$2,633.02
1200 E 151ST ST	BC19-0004	Mccown Gordon Construction LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/12/19	\$500,000.00	\$4,000.00
193 N PARKER ST	BC19-0020	ALLIED RETAIL CONCEPTS LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/26/19	\$150,000.00	\$975.00
1731 S MUR-LEN RD	BC18-0392	ELITE CONSTRUCTION	Building - Commercial	437	03/21/19	\$15,000.00	\$685.00
619 E SANTA FE ST	BC18-0270	SUMMIT PROPERTIES AND DEVELOPMENT CO, INC	Building - Commercial	437	03/15/19	\$100,000.00	\$950.00
197 N PARKER ST	BC18-0295	PATTEN CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Building - Commercial	437	03/18/19	\$300,000.00	\$2,202.96
14675 S ALDEN ST	BC19-0018	MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/01/19	\$23,000.00	\$709.60
21692 W 119TH TER	BC19-0042	FRONTIER RESTORATION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/20/19	\$48,000.00	\$440.00
1700 E PAWNEE DR	BC19-0014	MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/01/19	\$4,000.00	\$300.00
11150 S CLARE RD	BC19-0012	MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/01/19	\$15,000.00	\$496.40
501 E OLD 56 HWY	BC18-0345	Haren Laughlin	Building - Commercial	437	03/24/19	\$70,000.00	\$300.00
16025 S LINDENWOOD DR	BC19-0013	MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/01/19	\$23,000.00	\$616.00
600 S CURTIS ST	BC19-0070	CROSSLAND HEAVY CONTRACTORS INC	Building - Commercial	437	03/29/19	\$312,700.00	\$2,032.55
1812 E KANSAS CITY RD 200	BC19-0045	FAHNHOLZ FAMILY CONTRACTING LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/22/19	\$80,000.00	\$600.00
1128 W SPRUCE ST	BC18-0347	Haren Laughlin	Building - Commercial	437	03/24/19	\$30,000.00	\$733.00
1290 W 151ST ST	BC19-0026	CITY WIDE MAINTENANCE CO. INC.	Building - Commercial	437	03/07/19	\$180,000.00	\$1,254.66
16700 W 159TH ST	BC19-0010	MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/01/19	\$66,000.00	\$574.40
13250 S GREENWOOD ST	BC19-0015	MCCOWN GORDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/01/19	\$23,000.00	\$390.84
16110 S MUR-LEN RD	BC18-0348	Haren Laughlin	Building - Commercial	437	03/24/19	\$85,000.00	\$1,673.10
1260 S PAYNE ST	BC18-0279	CHRIS DVORSKY CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Commercial	320	03/22/19	\$367,000.00	\$4,377.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
`MEADOWS OF VALLEY	RIDGE						
11259 S VIOLET ST	BR19-0083	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/18/19	\$470,000.00	\$12,756.61
16379							
17688 W 163RD TER	BR19-0166	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/22/19	\$346,950.00	\$2,598.15
ARBOR WOODS							
23854 W 126TH TER	BR19-0122	AMAZING DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION	Building - Residential	101	03/26/19	\$284,600.00	\$12,412.02
BOULDER CREEK							
16975 S LAURELWOOD ST	BR19-0167	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC	Building - Residential	101	03/26/19	\$199,250.00	\$2,310.24
16991 S LAURELWOOD ST	BR19-0121	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC	Building - Residential	101	03/18/19	\$152,645.00	\$2,708.46
BOULDER HILLS							
15235 W 172ND PL	BR19-0127	Pauli Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/19/19	\$409,000.00	\$2,954.38
15251 W 172ND PL	BR19-0149	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/27/19	\$369,570.00	\$2,781.32
15260 W 171ST PL	BR19-0051	BCI-BOWEN CUSTOM HOMES, LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/19/19	\$610,289.00	\$4,273.01
BRIARWOOD							
15661 W 139TH TER	BR19-0092	ARROW RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/08/19	\$63,583.00	\$365.61
BRITTANY MEADOWS							
1404 S MONTEBELLO LN	BR19-0088	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	03/19/19	\$33,835.20	\$209.18
CEDAR BROOKE							
21250 W 120TH TER	BR19-0126	KIRKS REMODELING & CUSTOM HOMES INC	Building - Residential	434	03/12/19	\$15,580.00	\$117.90
CEDAR CREEK							
10157 S SHADOW CIR	BR19-0130	ALL AMERICAN PAINTING, INC	Building - Residential	434	03/19/19	\$26,000.00	\$240.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
CEDAR RIDGE RESERV	E						
11094 S PALISADE ST	BR19-0129	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/22/19	\$400,000.00	\$3,138.56
20536 W 110TH PL	BR19-0068	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/26/19	\$450,507.00	\$3,143.62
COLLEGE MEADOWS							
20527 W 113TH ST	BR19-0103	JFE CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	101	03/11/19	\$564,930.00	\$2,673.55
COTTAGES OF GLEN V	IEW						
26132 W 109TH ST	BR17-1075	LEISURE CONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATION LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/08/19	\$45,000.00	\$158.96
EAGLE CREST							
19757 W 105TH TER	BR19-0119	KIRKS REMODELING & CUSTOM HOMES INC	Building - Residential	434	03/12/19	\$15,000.00	\$155.00
FOREST HILLS ESTATE	S						
15989 W 171ST TER	BR19-0164	Design Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/27/19	\$451,000.00	\$3,117.31
15941 W 171ST TER	BR19-0165	Design Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/27/19	\$427,000.00	\$2,912.38
16037 W 171ST TER	BR19-0125	Design Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/18/19	\$385,000.00	\$2,709.98
17055 S SCHWEIGER DR	BR19-0117	Design Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/18/19	\$467,000.00	\$3,129.96
FOX RIDGE							
12227 S BLACKFOOT DR	BR19-0159	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	03/25/19	\$11,940.00	\$99.70
FOXFIELD VILLAGE							
20889 W 115TH TER	BR19-0040	Pauli Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/06/19	\$405,040.00	\$3,510.47
GRAYSON PLACE 1ST	PLAT						
22216 W 121ST PL	BR19-0145	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/18/19	\$312,950.00	\$7,829.47
HEATHER RIDGE							
19049 W 166TH TER	BR19-0178	TODD A KUHN	Building - Residential	434	03/21/19	\$2,500.00	\$80.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES	5						
25109 W 105TH TER	BR19-0011	JS ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	101	03/01/19	\$751,897.00	\$14,295.86
25040 W 105TH TER	BR19-0095	STARR HOMES LLC.	Building - Residential	101	03/19/19	\$571,227.28	\$14,494.72
HIGHLAND ADDITION							
325 N BUCHANAN ST	BR19-0071	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	03/19/19	\$11,825.00	\$99.12
MEADOWS OF FOREST	VIEW						
12279 S KENTON ST	BR18-0786	Extreme Restoration and Remediation LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/22/19	\$500,000.00	\$15,349.47
MEADOWS OF VALLEY	RIDGE						
11290 S VIOLET ST	BR19-0085	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/18/19	\$497,000.00	\$12,695.38
25134 W 112TH TER	BR19-0086	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/18/19	\$447,000.00	\$12,695.38
25155 W 112TH TER	BR19-0084	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/18/19	\$423,950.00	\$12,692.85
11230 S VIOLET ST	BR19-0082	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/18/19	\$422,950.00	\$12,692.85
MILL CREEK FARMS							
10525 S REDWING CIR	BR19-0061	RANDY GARVEY	Building - Residential	438	03/22/19	\$30,000.00	\$220.00
NORTH RIDGE SUBDIVIS	SION						
1333 E 123RD ST	BR19-0146	Accessibility Remodeling	Building - Residential	O/S	03/20/19	\$2,000.00	\$120.00
NORTH SHORE ESTATE	S						
10171 S HIGHLAND LN	BR18-0934	HEARTLAND POOL & SPA SERVICE INC	Building - Residential	329	03/27/19	\$182,000.00	\$181.44
NORTHGATE MEADOWS	S						
1509 N HUNTER DR	BR19-0158	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	03/26/19	\$12,000.00	\$151.40
NOTTINGHAM AT HERIT	AGE PARK						
15669 S HALLET ST	BR19-0173	URBAN DESIGNS & DEVELOPMENT LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/29/19	\$26,000.00	\$170.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
OAK RUN							
24811 W 148TH CT	BR19-0124	TYLER & ASHLEY COX	Building - Residential	434	03/05/19	\$5,000.00	\$182.00
24969 W 148TH ST	BR19-0115	JOHNNIE ADAMS HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/05/19	\$9,639.00	\$185.60
24835 W 148TH CT	BR19-0016	Justin Vogel	Building - Residential	434	03/11/19	\$18,000.00	\$189.40
PILCHER PLACE							
444 S CHERRY ST	BR19-0091	ARROW RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/08/19	\$16,553.00	\$122.76
PRAIRIE BROOK							
10735 S APPLERIDGE LN	BR19-0102	PAUL SWEARINGEN	Building - Residential	434	03/05/19	\$52,500.00	\$302.50
PRAIRIE HAVEN							
1010 N PARKER TER	BR19-0174	Joel and Suzi Campbell	Building - Residential	O/S	03/22/19	\$7,500.00	\$243.84
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS							
14785 S GLEN EYRIE ST	BR19-0116	DIMENSIONAL HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC.	Building - Residential	434	03/21/19	\$21,600.00	\$148.00
RESERVE AT SHADO	WLAKE						
27381 W 108TH ST	BR19-0179	TABERNACLE HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/26/19	\$75,000.00	\$431.25
ROLLING RIDGE SOU	тн						
531 S RIDGE DR	BR19-0132	REPAIRS UNLIMITED INC	Building - Residential	O/S	03/18/19	\$59,511.45	\$377.19
SADDLEBROOK OF C	EDAR RIDGE PAR	RK					
16690 S LIND RD	BR19-0118	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/05/19	\$304,950.00	\$2,602.59
SADDLEWOOD DOWN	IS						
18656 W 153RD PL	BR19-0025	THRASHER-KC, INC	Building - Residential	O/S	03/20/19	\$13,025.00	\$280.00
SOUTHGLEN OF CED	AR CREEK						
24108 W 111TH PL	BR19-0169	CHRISTINA JOHNSON	Building - Residential	434	03/22/19	\$5,000.00	\$80.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
STONEBRIDGE PARK							
15745 W 165TH TER	BR19-0148	Dusselier & Marks Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/20/19	\$451,400.00	\$2,815.23
SYMPHONY HILLS							
14088 W 150TH TER	BR19-0144	LOWE RENOVATIONS	Building - Residential	434	03/20/19	\$7,000.00	\$120.00
TAFT PARK							
705 N WALNUT ST	BR19-0070	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	03/19/19	\$12,873.45	\$104.37
THE RESERVE AT RAV	/ENWOOD						
12058 S PINE ST	BR19-0123		Building - Residential	434	03/05/19	\$38,990.00	\$234.95
20603 W 122ND TER	BR19-0155	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP	Building - Residential	101	03/22/19	\$243,495.00	\$2,383.10
TOMAHAWK TRAILS							
14015 S SYCAMORE ST	BR19-0069	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	03/19/19	\$3,093.20	\$80.00
TWO TRAILS							
900 E COTHRELL ST	BR18-0938	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	03/15/19	\$9,500.00	\$87.50
VALLEY RIDGE							
25139 W 114TH ST	BR19-0110	Roeser Homes	Building - Residential	101	03/20/19	\$519,017.00	\$13,341.54
25142 W 114TH CT	BR19-0050	Roeser Homes	Building - Residential	101	03/20/19	\$448,656.00	\$13,469.56
WEXFORD							
15451 W 139TH ST	BR19-0160	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	03/25/19	\$7,441.20	\$80.00
Willow Crossing East 1	st Plat						
14576 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0151	RODROCK HOMES, LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/22/19	\$506,733.00	\$8,732.61
14459 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0153	RODROCK HOMES, LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/22/19	\$491,733.00	\$8,732.61
14399 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0152	RODROCK HOMES, LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/22/19	\$491,733.00	\$8,735.14
14530 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0154	RODROCK HOMES, LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/22/19	\$451,400.00	\$8,732.61